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Jewish Hospital Contact Information

	6 Med/Surg
	Eric Prebles
	Eprebles@mercy.com 

	686-4333

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Carrie Wine
	CEWine@mercy.com 

	

	5 South Surgery
	Michelle Boxer
	MLBoxer@mercy.com

	686-5316

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Kristina Schuster
	KMSchuster@mercy.com

	467-7974

	5 Tower Ortho/Neuro
	Stephanie Eversole
	SAEversole@mercy.com

	467-7608

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Kristina Schuster
	KMSchuster@mercy.com

	467-7974

	4 Progressive Care
	Kristen McSorley
	KMcSorley@mercy.com

	686.3193

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Haley Jenkins
	HAJenkins@mercy.com

	686-5380

	4T Intensive Care Unit
	Sherry Varney
	SJVarney@mercy.com

	686-4333

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Renae Lyons
	RMLyons@mercy.com

	686-1669

	Blood Cancer Center
	Melissa Campbell
	MACampbell@mercy.com

	686.5252

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	
	
	

	Acute Rehab Unit
	Michelle Boxer
	MLBoxer@mercy.com

	686-5316

	Periop (PACU and Same Day Services)
	Martha Luken
	MALuken@mercy.com

	686.5828

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Nancy Hopkins

Danielle Dearduff
	NXHopkins@mercy.com
DNDearduff@mercy.com
	686-5157

686-3165

	Surgery
	Jeanette Meade
	JMeade@mercy.com

	686-3630

	Emergency Room Jewish
	Stephanie Schram
	SSchram@mercy.com

	686-4841

	Emergency Room Rookwood
	Ben Brooks
	BRBrooks@mercy.com

	979.2999

	Cardiac Cath Lab
	Kirk Fisher
	KMFisher@mercy.com

	686.5150

	Endoscopy
	Martha Luken
	MALuken@mercy.com

	686.5828

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Kim McNary
	KMMcNary@mercy.com

	686.3181

	Glucometers
	Leigh Kaufman
	LAKaufman@mercy.com

	686.5422

	Wound Ostomy – Inpatient
	Jan Schumacher
	JHSchumacher@mercy.com

	

	Diabetic Educator-Inpatient
	Sheryl Mattis
	SLMattis@mercy.com

	924.8307

	Informatics Nurse
	Maria Phillips
	MAPhillips@mercy.com

	686.3238
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